

**AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDMENT IN THE
NATURE OF A SUBSTITUTE TO H.R. 3935
OFFERED BY MR. VAN ORDEN OF WISCONSIN**

Page 742, line 24, strike “\$137,000,000” and insert
“\$140,000,000”.

Page 742, line 25, strike “\$142,000,000” and insert
“\$145,000,000”.

Page 743, line 1, strike “\$147,000,000” and insert
“\$150,000,000”.

Page 743, line 1, strike “\$152,000,000” and insert
“\$155,000,000”.

Page 743, line 2, strike “\$158,000,000” and insert
“\$161,000,000”.

